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Employee Type | Average Age*

AAUP Faculty

Academic Dean

Academic Department Head
Adjunct Faculty
Administrative Professional
Coach

Executive

Food Maintenance/Police
Graduate Assistant

NMUFA Faculty

Senior Administrator

Senior Management
Technical and Office Professionals
Tutorial Assistant

Total

*Average age is a weighted average for each employee type.

49
56
56
44
43
40
56
48
25
47
48
52
49
25
45



